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Specialised Services - Adults ABBOTT LABORATORIES ABBOTT MEDICAL U.K.LTD 401860 401860 EPS 5F QUAD 5MM CRD SUPERIOR EA 1 39 39
406128 406128 HEMO SET 12F 12CM 038GW BX 10 1 10
406840 406840 TRNS INTRO 8F 63CM SL1 032GW EA 1 23 23
406841 406841 TRNS INTRO 8F 63CM SL2 032GW EA 1 1 1
406844 406844 HEMO INTRO 8F 60CM SR0 038GW EA 1 78 78
406849 406849 TRNS INTRO 8.5F 63CM SL1 032GW EA 1 19 19
406853 406853 HEMO INTRO 8.5F 63CM SR0 038GW EA 1 10 10
406871 406871 HEMO INTRO 8F 60CM SAFL 038GW EA 1 1 1
408310 408310 AGILIS NXT 8.5F 71CM MED CRL EA 1 4 4

G408333 G408333 EPECARDIAL AGILIS EA 1 2 2
ST JUDE MEDICAL LTD 406846 406846 HEMO INTRO 8F 60CM SR2 038GW EA 1 2 2

401860 401860 EPS 5F QUAD 5MM CRD SUPERIOR EA 1 276 276
406128 406128 HEMO SET 12F 12CM 038GW BX 10 15 150
406840 406840 TRNS INTRO 8F 63CM SL1 032GW EA 1 6 6
406841 406841 TRNS INTRO 8F 63CM SL2 032GW EA 1 1 1
406842 406842 TRNS INTRO 8F 63CM SL3 032GW EA 1 2 2
406843 406843 TRNS INTRO 8F 62CM SL4 032GW EA 1 3 3
406844 406844 HEMO INTRO 8F 60CM SR0 038GW EA 1 206 206
406846 406846 HEMO INTRO 8F 60CM SR2 038GW EA 1 3 3
406847 406847 HEMO INTRO 8F 60CM SR3 038GW EA 1 2 2
406849 406849 TRNS INTRO 8.5F 63CM SL1 032GW EA 1 16 16
406853 406853 HEMO INTRO 8.5F 63CM SR0 038GW EA 1 26 26
408310 408310 AGILIS NXT 8.5F 71CM MED CRL EA 1 12 12

G408333 G408333 EPECARDIAL AGILIS EA 1 8 8
BIOSENSE WEBSTER BIOSENSE WEBSTER 10439011 10439011 SOUNDSTAR ECO 8F CATHETER, 90CM LENGTH Each 1 3 3

CB3434CT CB3434CT 3M 34-pin to 34-pin Blue Cable for LASSO 2515 NAV Catheter, HALO, 34 pin dark blue 34 pin light blue and ISMUS Catheter with Auto ID, LASSO Auto ID Each 1 10 10
D134401 D134401 Carto 3 Lasso Eco Interface Cable Each 1 5 5

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LIMITED H3012011020 H3012011020 201102 DYNAMIC XT DECAPOLAR STEERABLE CATHETER 6FR LARGE 2/6/2MM 110CM EA 1 4 4
H3013200021 H3013200021 320002 ORBITER ST CATHETER 20E 7FR SMALL CURVE 2/10/2MM 95CM EA 1 2 2
H301560002RA1 H301560002RA1 CABLE DX SURELINK 4-PIN 120CM RC AES EA 1 12 12
M0041150 M0041150 115 DIAGNOSTIC ADAPTOR CABLE STOCKERT STANDARD 300CM EA 1 17 17
M0042011010 M0042011010 DYNAMIC XT DECAPOLAR STEERABLE CATHETER 6FR LARGE 2/5/2MM 110CM EA 1 390 390
M0042011030 M0042011030 201103 DYN XT 6FR 110CM LRGCRV 4E 2 5 2MM EA 1 119 119
M0044000040 M0044000040 400004 VIKING 6FR 115CMS JOS 4E 5MM EA 1 346 346
M0044000340 M0044000340 400034 VIKING DECAPOLAR CATHETER 6FR JOSEPHSON 2/5/2MM S10 115CM EA 1 90 90

M0044000340 VIKING DECAPOLAR CATHETER 6FR JOSEPHSON 2/5/2MM S10 115CM EA 1 50 50
M0044001210 M0044001210 400121 VIKING 6FR 115CMS HISSER 4E 5MM EA 1 100 100
M004EPT4500THK20 M004EPT4500THK20 EPT4500THK2 BLAZER II HTD XP ABLATION CATHETER QUADRIPOLAR STANDARD LARGE CURVE 8FR 8MM EA 1 80 80
M004EPT5031THN40 M004EPT5031THN40 EPT5031THN4 BLAZER II HTD ABLATION CATHETER QUADRIPOLAR STANDARD ASYMMETRIC 4 7FR 4MM EA 1 80 80

JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL JOHNSON AND JOHNSONMEDICAL 10438577 10438577 SOUNDSTAR ECO SMS 10F CATHETER EA 1 6 6
10439011 10439011 SOUNDSTAR ECO SMS 8F CATHETER EA 1 1 1

34H37M 34H37M NS TH-COOL D-CRV HYPERTRONIC EA 1 1 1
34H57M 34H57M NS TH-COOL F-CRV HYPERTRONIC EA 1 4 4
35Q33R 35Q33R D7 IRR TIP D 252 10P 3.5 REDEL EA 1 8 8
35Q53R 35Q53R D7 IRR TIP F 252 10P 3.5 REDEL EA 1 120 120
36N07R 36N07R 2-5-2MM "A" F7 TC 4P LE 10 R EA 1 2 2
36N17R 36N17R 2-5-2MM "B" F7 TC 4P LE 10 R EA 1 2 2
36N27R 36N27R 2-5-2MM "C" F7 TC 4P LE 10 R EA 1 2 2
36N37R 36N37R 2-5-2MM "D" F7 TC 4P LE 10 R EA 1 165 165
36N57R 36N57R 2-5-2MM "F" F7 TC 4P LE 10 R EA 1 61 61
37D03R 37D03R EP CATH FD QUADRA F6 EA 1 325 325
37G58R 37G58R FIXED F6 10P F-CRV 2-5-2 EA 1 225 225
39D21X 39D21X OPT FIBER CAB FOR DIG ECG EA 1 5 5
39D82X 39D82X CONNECTION CABLE EA 1 4 4
39E43R 39E43R CELSIUS CATHETER CABLE EA 1 20 20
39F40R 39F40R A-CLAV CABLE SH TIP-PIN AVAIL EA 1 20 20
39F41R 39F41R A-CLAV CABLE SH TIP-PIN 3 EA 1 20 20
CR3434CT CR3434CT CBL 34 HYP/34 LEMO RED 10 EA 1 10 10
CREFP6 CREFP6 CARTO III EXT REF PATCH EA 1 300 300
D128208 D128208 PENTARAY NAV ECO 7FR F 2-6-2 EA 1 41 41
D132705 D132705 THMCL SMRTTCH BI NAV TC D-F C3 EA 1 104 104
D133601 D133601 THMCL SMARTTOUCH TC D C3 EA 1 29 29
D133602 D133602 THMCL SMARTTOUCH TC F C3 EA 1 140 140
D134301 D134301 LASSO NAV 2515 22P SPLITHANDLE EA 1 117 117
R7F282CT R7F282CT 7FR CSRC 11P F 2-8-2MM EA 1 32 32

MEDTRONIC MEDTRONIC LTD 2035UC 2035UC CABLE 2035UC ELECTRICAL UMBILICAL BOX 12 PK 12 1 12
203CXC 203CXC CABLE 203CXC COAXIAL UMBILICAL BOX 12 PK 12 1 12
217F3 217F3 CATHETER 217F3 FREEZOR XTRA3 MED BLUE7F EA 1 7 7
2AF283 2AF283 CATHETER 2AF283 ARCTIC FRONT ADV OUS 28M EA 1 90 90
4FC12 4FC12 SHEATH 4FC12 FLEXCATH ADVANCE 12F OUS EA 1 90 90
990063-020 990063-020 CATHETER 990063-020 ACHIEVE 20MM OUS EA 1 90 90
S17403 S17403 CATH S17403 SPRINKLR OUS L CE RENEWAL EA 1 5 5

S17403 CATH S17403 SPRINKLER OUS L CE RENEWAL EA 1 5 5
Specialised Services Total 4117 4283

Womens And Childrens ABBOTT LABORATORIES ABBOTT MEDICAL U.K.LTD 401940 401940 EPL 5F DEC 2MM 115CM MEDSWP EA 1 19 19
406852 406852 TRNS INTRO 8.5F 62CM SL4 032GW EA 1 2 2
406853 406853 HEMO INTRO 8.5F 63CM SR0 038GW EA 1 4 4
406854 406854 HEMO INTRO 8.5F 60CM SR1 038GW EA 1 1 1
406855 406855 HEMO INTRO 8.5F 60CM SR2 038GW EA 1 2 2
406856 406856 HEMO INTRO 8.5F 60CM SR3 038GW EA 1 1 1
406857 406857 HEMO INTRO 8.5F 60CM SR4 038GW EA 1 1 1

ST JUDE MEDICAL LTD 401940 401940 EPL 5F DEC 2MM 115CM MEDSWP EA 1 3 3
406853 406853 HEMO INTRO 8.5F 63CM SR0 038GW EA 1 2 2
401860 401860 EPS 5F QUAD 5MM CRD SUPERIOR EA 1 1 1
401940 401940 EPL 5F DEC 2MM 115CM MEDSWP EA 1 81 81
401972 401972 LIVEWIRE DECAPOLAR CONNECTION CABLE Each 1 1 1
406136 406136 HEMO SET 14F 12CM 038GW BX 10 1 10
406850 406850 TRNS INTRO 8.5F 62CM SL2 032GW EA 1 1 1
406851 406851 TRNS INTRO 8.5F 62CM SL3 032GW EA 1 1 1
406853 406853 HEMO INTRO 8.5F 63CM SR0 038GW EA 1 24 24
408309 408309 AGILIS NXT 8.5F STEER SM CRL EA 1 1 1

G408333 G408333 EPECARDIAL AGILIS EA 1 1 1



PN-004 065 PN-004 065 TACTICATH QUARTZ 65 Each 1 2 2
BIOSENSE WEBSTER BIOSENSE WEBSTER 10439011 10439011 SOUNDSTAR ECO 8F CATHETER, 90CM LENGTH Each 1 2 2
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LIMITED 6747 6747 BALLOON CATHETER 110CM EA 1 1 1

H3112100021 H3112100021 210002 STINGER ABLATION CATHETER 7FR 4MM TIP B CURVE 115CM EA 1 2 2
H3112100041 H3112100041 210004 STINGER ABLATION CATHETER 7FR 4MM TIP D CURVE 115CM EA 1 8 8

JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL JOHNSON AND JOHNSONMEDICAL 10439011 10439011 SOUNDSTAR ECO SMS 8F CATHETER EA 1 1 1
10439011 10439011 SOUNDSTAR ECO SMS 8F CATHETER EA 1 1 1

34A35M 34A35M NAVISTAR F7 D-CURVE HYP EA 1 5 5
34H37M 34H37M NS TH-COOL D-CRV HYPERTRONIC EA 1 1 1
35I35R 35I35R NON-NAV 4MM BIDIRECT D-F TC EA 1 25 25
35X38Q 35X38Q 10P DEFL F6 D-CRV 252 EA 1 3 3
36N17R 36N17R 2-5-2MM "B" F7 TC 4P LE 10 R EA 1 3 3
36Q35M 36Q35M NON-NAV TCOOL EZ STEER D-F TC EA 1 2 2
37C08R 37C08R 5F A-JOS 252 110 REDEL 10 EA 1 96 96
37G58R 37G58R FIXED F6 10P F-CRV 2-5-2 EA 1 1 1
39F40R 39F40R A-CLAV CABLE SH TIP-PIN AVAIL EA 1 2 2
CR3434CT CR3434CT CBL 34 HYP/34 LEMO RED 10 EA 1 1 1
CREFP6 CREFP6 CARTO III EXT REF PATCH EA 1 48 48
D1085413 D1085413 FIX 5F 4P HIS 5MM 12PN-DR 115 EA 1 107 107
D132705 D132705 THMCL SMRTTCH BI NAV TC D-F C3 EA 1 31 31
D135303 D135303 6FR CS D 10 POLE 12 PIN AUTOID EA 1 8 8
D140010 D140010 SMALL CURVE SHEATH KIT EA 1 32 32
R7D282CT R7D282CT 7FR CSRC 11P D 2-8-2MM EA 1 3 3
R7F282CT R7F282CT 7FR CSRC 11P F 2-8-2MM EA 1 1 1

MEDTRONIC MEDTRONIC LTD 76583 076583 CATH 076583 RF MARINR 5F OUS CE RENEWAL EA 1 1 1
207F3 207F3 CATHETER 207F3 FREEZOR3 MED BLUE 7F EA 1 1 1
217F3 217F3 CATHETER 217F3 FREEZOR XTRA3 MED BLUE7F EA 1 54 54
5833SL 5833SL CABLE 5833SL SURGICAL DISPOSABLE 12 FT PK 5 2 10

Womens And Childrens Total 591 608

Grand Total 4708 4891
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